
les Résultats des Compétition

     Tri > Cat./Sex./Epr. <

St-Dié - LOR - 088 
23/06/07 - Meeting + Epreuves Jeune

Hauteur/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 1m85 HEURTEBISE Thomas Asptt Nancy * 05

2 1m83 MARCILLAT Mathieu Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 1m81 AUBRY Xavier R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

4 1m81 LAMBERT Dominique As Remiremont Hv * 08

5 1m76 CORBARA Maxime Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

6 1m67 ENAUX Nicolas Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

7 1m55 MAXAN Alexis Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

8 1m55 DIDIER-LAURENT Thomas Co Haute Moselotte* 08

9 1m55 CONVOLTE Aline Dombasle Athletisme 05

10 1m42 PERNEL-REYNIER Yann Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

11 1m42 DELOY Julien Plaine Ac* 08

12 1m38 SCHMITT Remi Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

13 1m38 MONTFERRAN Celia Asptt Nancy * 05

14 1m25 STOUVENOT Morgane Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

15 1m25 BERNARD Amelie Es Thaon 08

16 1m20 ROUSSEL Helene R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

- NP ENAUX Karine Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Poids (3 Kg)/TCC | F | Finale directe 1 

1 9m02 BERNARD Amelie Es Thaon 08

2 8m57 STOUVENOT Morgane Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 8m53 TAMBANIVOULE Emilie (Mri)   

4 8m25 ADAM Gwendoline Es Thaon 08

5 7m24 VINCENT Steven Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Poids (4 Kg)/TCC | F | Finale directe 1 

1 11m77 CUNY Isabelle Dombasle Athletisme 05

2 11m16 LUCHMUN Aldo (Mri)   

3 10m12 EMILIEN Daison (Mri)   

4 9m73 BURLETT Marc Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08
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5 7m63 LEVREY-VILLISECK Corinne Es Thaon 08

- NP BALLAND Fanny As Remiremont Hv * 08

- NP PIERRE Sandrine Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Poids (5 Kg)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 12m36 SOPHIE Christopher (Mri)   

2 9m22 STORQ Gilbert R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

Poids (6 Kg)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 9m66 MARIN Benjamin As Remiremont Hv * 08

- NP ENAUX Nicolas Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Poids (7 Kg)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 11m53 STOCKY Philippe Asptt Nancy * 05

2 11m45 DENIS Jerome Dombasle Athletisme 05

3 10m84 POMPILIUS Franck R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

4 9m88 MILLION Julien Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 9m24 MARCHAL Olivier Asptt Nancy * 05

6 7m46 VILLISECK Michel Es Thaon 08

- NP KARAMARKO Charles Henry Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Javelot (400 G)/TCC | F | Finale directe 1 

1 20m67 ROUSSEL Helene R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 12m58 CHARPENTIER Melanie R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

Javelot (500 G)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 37m01 DIDIER-LAURENT Thomas Co Haute Moselotte* 08

2 16m55 GUILLAUME Berengere Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

- NP BRIOT Corentin Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

- NP LETZ Antoine Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Javelot (600 G)/TCC | F | Finale directe 1 

1 35m55 GERARDOT Oriane Plaine Ac* 08

2 27m92 DELOY Julien Plaine Ac* 08

3 27m02 DAMM Jeremy Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

4 23m89 LEVREY-VILLISECK Corinne Es Thaon 08

5 22m72 STORQ Gilbert R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

6 19m23 HENRY Aude Asptt Nancy * 05

- NP DIDIER-LAURENT Thomas Co Haute Moselotte* 08
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Javelot (700 G)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 57m27 REUTER Tom (Lux)   

 44m02 / X / 55m14 / 57m27 / 55m80 / 55m62

Javelot (800 G)/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 

1 48m09 NOEL Cedric R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 44m64 DAMM Ludovic Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 41m77 NOEL Yves R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

4 39m96 MULLON Johann Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 38m85 ENAUX Nicolas Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

6 30m79 MARCHAL Olivier Asptt Nancy * 05

7 28m44 VILLISECK Michel Es Thaon 08

8 26m59 MILLION Julien Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 000m Marche/TCC | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 23'17''01 BOULAY Florian R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 23'30''54 VAXELAIRE Noel Co Haute Moselotte* 08

3 25'48''33 GRUARDET Mathias R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

4 27'56''60 ABREU Antonio Co Haute Moselotte* 08

5 29'25''37 MICHEL Relly Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

6 29'32''49 VINCENT Jacques Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Longueur/BEF | F | Finale directe 1 

1 3m71 (NC) CHARPENTIER Melanie R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

- NP (NC) CLAUDON Helene Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

100m/MIF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 13''38 STOUVENOT Morgane Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

2 13''40 TAMBANIVOULE Emilie (Mri)   

3 15''46 OTTOLINI Morgane Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

4 15''86 CHARPENTIER Melanie R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

5 16''26 GUILLAUME Berengere Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

6 16''37 ROUSSEL Helene R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

3 000m Marche/MIF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 19'19''75 JOFFROY Elise R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 20'46''89 JOFFROY Claire R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

100m/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | Vt : NC
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1 13''41 MONTFERRAN Celia Asptt Nancy * 05

2 13''91 DE WEERD Angeline Asptt Nancy * 05

3 14''56 BERNARD Amelie Es Thaon 08

4 14''73 DEIBER Anne-sophie R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

HC 15''10 HENRY Aude Asptt Nancy * 05

100m/TCF | F | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 12''29 BARRE Elodie E Sportive Thionville-yutz 05

2 12''91 GERARDOT Oriane Plaine Ac* 08

3 12''98 MULLER Laura E Sportive Thionville-yutz 05

4 13''11 RUSSIE Elvira (Mri)   

5 13''16 SCHAEFFER Maud Asptt Nancy * 05

6 13''21 BALLAND Fanny As Remiremont Hv * 08

400m/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 62''42 DE WEERD Angeline Asptt Nancy * 05

2 64''64 CONVOLTE Aline Dombasle Athletisme 05

3 66''82 MORVILLE Emilie Asptt Nancy * 05

4 68''02 GREINER Eva Asptt Nancy * 05

1 000m/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 3'18''91 DIDIERLAURENT Elise Dombasle Athletisme 05

2 3'25''41 GAUDERON Aurelie Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 3'32''97 BROGGI Laura As Remiremont Hv * 08

4 3'33''29 CODARIN Marion Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 3'36''76 CLAUDE Jennifer As Remiremont Hv * 08

6 3'39''74 OTTOLINI Morgane Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

7 3'58''03 RAINAUD Laura R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

- AB ADAM Romy Es Thaon 08

- NP TISSERAND Johanna Asptt Nancy * 05

Longueur/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 

1 4m72 (NC) TAMBANIVOULE Emilie (Mri)   

2 4m61 (NC) CLEMENT Adeline Dombasle Athletisme 05

3 4m26 (NC) DEIBER Anne-sophie R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

4 4m07 (NC) BERNARD Amelie Es Thaon 08

5 3m91 (NC) ENAUX Karine Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

- NP (NC) HENRY Aude Asptt Nancy * 05

- NP (NC) MICLO Laura Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

Seite 4 von 7les Résultats des Compétitions

07/02/2007http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=...



5 000m Marche/TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 26'03''01 JOFFROY Raphaelle R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 26'37''20 DUQUESNE Laura Asm Bar-le-duc 05

3 27'19''67 RAFFIN Yolene (Mri)   

4 30'42''51 PIERREL Evelyne Co Haute Moselotte* 08

5 32'23''60 BAYAROM Lidzy (Mri)   

Longueur/BEM | M | Finale directe 1 

1 6m35 (NC) EMILIEN Daison (Mri)   

2 6m26 (NC) LUCHMUN Aldo (Mri)   

- NP (NC) VINCENT Steven Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

100m/MIM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 11''52 LUCHMUN Aldo (Mri)   

2 11''53 RAMCHURN Cedric (Mri)   

3 11''98 EMILIEN Daison (Mri)   

4 12''94 BURLETT Marc Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 13''81 DAMM Jeremy Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

100m/MIM | M | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 12''50 DIDIER-LAURENT Thomas Co Haute Moselotte* 08

2 12''88 CHRETIEN Remi Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 13''65 MILLOT Maxime Co Haute Moselotte* 08

4 16''86 VINCENT Steven Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

100m/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 11''52 MICARD Gabriel R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 11''69 POMPILIUS Franck R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

3 11''81 MARQUIS Hugo Asptt Nancy * 05

4 11''92 PETITDEMANGE Emmanuel Dombasle Athletisme 05

5 12''16 MAXAN Alexis Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

6 12''67 KARAMARKO Charles Henry Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

100m/TCM | M | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 11''48 CUSTOS Jesse R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 12''10 CUNAT Nicolas As Remiremont Hv * 08

3 12''26 GERMAIN Pierre Asptt Nancy * 05

4 12''49 MILBACH Mickael Dombasle Athletisme 05

5 15''61 MILLION Julien Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08
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100m/TCM | M | Finale directe 3 | Chr : E | Vt : NC

1 11''94 TRESSE Yohann Dombasle Athletisme 05

2 12''11 SARGENTINI Xavier R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

3 12''54 SCHMITT Remi Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

4 12''81 PERNEL-REYNIER Yann Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

5 13''24 COTTEL Serge Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

400m/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 51''93 ALEM Guillaume Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

2 52''56 MICARD Gabriel R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

3 55''01 MARIN Benjamin As Remiremont Hv * 08

4 56''62 GUILLON Alban Asptt Strasbourg* 06

- AB KARAMARKO Charles Henry Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

400m/TCM | M | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E

1 52''62 CUSTOS Jesse R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 53''44 DAILLY Pierrick Asptt Nancy * 05

3 54''55 MILBACH Mickael Dombasle Athletisme 05

4 54''70 FROEHLINGER Olivier E Sportive Thionville-yutz 05

400m/TCM | M | Finale directe 3 | Chr : E

1 51''02 LESOURD Paul Asptt Nancy * 05

2 54''74 TRESSE Yohann Dombasle Athletisme 05

3 61''72 COTTEL Serge Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

- AB SCHMITT Remi Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

1 000m/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E

1 2'34''67 GOBILLARD Kevin R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

2 2'38''07 TAHRI Karim Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

3 2'41''71 GUILLEY Olivier Es Thaon 08

4 2'42''36 HABBAZ Rachid Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

5 2'46''71 PLOUSEY Jean Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 07

6 2'46''99 MICLO Laura Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

7 2'47''27 HOUOT Bernard Asptt Nancy * 05

8 2'49''08 EL KACHKOURI Fouad Asptt Nancy * 05

9 2'52''64 CONRAUX Jean-michel Es Thaon 08

10 2'57''59 FILIPPI Daniel Asptt Nancy * 05

11 3'11''32 CORBARA Maxime Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05
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- NP MAHMOUDI Abdelkader Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

1 000m/TCM | M | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E

1 2'38''41 RAYMOND Pierre Dombasle Athletisme 05

2 2'43''40 PIERREL Florian Co Haute Moselotte* 08

3 2'45''25 PITZ Jonathan Asptt Nancy * 05

4 2'46''51 BOURGON Damien Dombasle Athletisme 05

5 2'47''82 SALZEMANN Camille Asptt Nancy * 05

6 2'53''37 MOUCHET Francois-regis C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 05

7 3'00''72 RAINAUD Cedric R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

8 3'01''42 MILLOT Maxime Co Haute Moselotte* 08

9 3'20''25 GELPI Jeremy R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

10 3'22''72 PIERRAT Mathieu Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

11 3'39''83 CHRIST JACKY S/L CERCLE ATHLE. NEOCASTRIEN 08

- NP MAXAN Alexis Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

Longueur/TCM | M | Finale directe 1 

1 6m42 (NC) CUNAT Nicolas As Remiremont Hv * 08

2 6m42 (NC) ENAUX Nicolas Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

3 6m09 (NC) MULLON Johann Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

4 5m95 (NC) MARIN Benjamin As Remiremont Hv * 08

5 5m93 (NC) PETITDEMANGE Emmanuel Dombasle Athletisme 05

6 5m73 (NC) SARGENTINI Xavier R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 08

7 5m61 (NC) MAXAN Alexis Athletisme Metz Metropole* 05

8 5m34 (NC) MARQUIS Hugo Asptt Nancy * 05

9 5m25 (NC) MARCHAL Olivier Asptt Nancy * 05

10 5m09 (NC) SCHMITT Remi Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

11 4m96 (NC) BURLETT Marc Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

12 4m80 (NC) COTTEL Serge Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

13 4m47 (NC) PERNEL-REYNIER Yann Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

14 4m25 (NC) DELOY Julien Plaine Ac* 08

- NP (NC) KARAMARKO Charles Henry Ac De La Haute Meurthe * 08

     Tri > Cat./Sex./Epr. <
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